Delicious2Google - Feature #302

Ability to Cancel Import Jobs from the Web Interface
12/21/2010 02:05 PM - Luke Murphey

Status: Closed Start date:
Priority: Normal Due date:
Assignee: Luke Murphey % Done:
Category: Estimated time:
Target version:

12/22/2010
12/22/2010
100%

0.00 hour

Description

History

#1 - 12/22/2010 03:35 PM - Luke Murphey
- Status changed from New to Closed

- % Done changed from 0 to 100

05/14/2024
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